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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        
 
                               ASPEN FREESKI OPEN                                
 
 
ASPEN SKIING COMPANY                                           FEBRUARY 17, 2017 
BUTTERMILK                                                                       
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
             F R E E S K I     S L O P E S T Y L E     L A D I E S               
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 
 
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 
 
TD FIS           SAGAN Dave           (CAN)   Name         BUTTERMILK SLOPESTYLE 
HEAD JUDGE       MEADER Ian           (USA)   Jumps:             3 
CHIEF OF COMP.   LINDSAY Tyler        (USA)   Options per Table:  
                                              Rails:             3 
                                              Options per Rail:  0 
                                              1: 0   2: 0   3: 0 
 
     Judge 1     ALLEN Justin         (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 2     ALLEN Daniel         (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 3     ARENS Jason          (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 4     VIANNA Lucas         (CAN    Overall Impression 
     Judge 5     WICKES Andrew        (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 6     MEADER Ian           (USA    Overall Impression 
 
START TIME       14:40 
WEATHER: CLEAR                SNOW: PACKED POWDER         TEMP. S:  3 C F:  5 C 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
 
  1 277 2532939          GASKELL, Elena   CAN 78.0 76.0 76.0 82.0 80.0 81.0 78.83 78.83  260.00  
                         Run 2                75.0 75.0 72.0 70.0 70.0 71.0 72.16 
 
  2 309 2529913          STEVENS, Darian  USA 75.0 73.0 75.0 73.0 73.0 73.0 73.66 73.66  208.00  
                         Run 2                30.0 28.0 35.0 32.0 33.0 30.0 31.33 
 
  3 265 2530933          GONZALES, Nadia  USA 35.0 31.0 34.0 38.0 35.0 37.0 35.00 73.50  156.00  
                         Run 2                80.0 83.0 82.0 67.0 64.0 65.0 73.50 
 
  4 241 2530997          BLACKALL, Nikki  CAN 60.0 62.0 60.0 71.0 70.0 72.0 65.83 65.83  130.00  
                         Run 2                36.0 35.0 37.0 38.0 36.0 36.0 36.33 
 
  5 270 2532936          STEVENS, Emma    CAN 57.0 55.0 53.0 70.0 68.0 70.0 62.16 63.00  117.00  
                         Run 2                59.0 60.0 58.0 68.0 66.0 67.0 63.00 
 
  6 269 2532941          GLENNIE, Dillan  CAN 15.0 18.0 20.0  5.0  8.0  6.0 12.00 57.33  104.00  
                         Run 2                57.0 58.0 56.0 61.0 55.0 57.0 57.33 
 
  7 296 2533087          HENDERSON, Grace USA 50.0 48.0 40.0 68.0 65.0 64.0 55.83 55.83   93.60  
                         Run 2                23.0 25.0 22.0 28.0 28.0 24.0 25.00 
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RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  8 255 2533050          HAMILL, Marin    USA 52.0 51.0 47.0 52.0 50.0 50.0 50.33 54.66   83.20  
                         Run 2                55.0 52.0 53.0 59.0 55.0 54.0 54.66 
 
 
DID NOT QUALIFY FOR FINALS 
RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  9 279 2533824          TCHERNETSKY, Sof CAN 22.0 23.0 23.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.83 61.66   75.40  
                         Run 2                70.0 73.0 71.0 52.0 52.0 52.0 61.66 
 
 10 257 2533135          HARWOOD, Rell    USA 51.0 50.0 50.0 60.0 60.0 62.0 55.50 59.16   67.60  
                         Run 2                58.0 58.0 56.0 60.0 61.0 62.0 59.16 
 
 11 254 2532491          CRESSEY, Megan   CAN  5.0  4.0  4.0  5.0  5.0  5.0  4.66 58.33   62.40  
                         Run 2                42.0 42.0 40.0 76.0 74.0 76.0 58.33 
 
 12 290 2531643          ALEXANDER, Kathr USA 55.0 55.0 55.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 50.00 50.00   57.20  
                         Run 2                24.0 22.0 26.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 27.00 
 
 13 131 2532242          CLAIRE, Caroline USA 25.0 26.0 31.0 34.0 35.0 34.0 30.83 34.00   52.00  
                         Run 2                34.0 28.0 32.0 36.0 36.0 38.0 34.00 
 
 14 286 2533643          KOGA, Yuna       JPN 26.0 27.0 25.0 28.0 29.0 28.0 27.16 27.16   46.80  
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
 15 227 2531872          RUBOCKI, Nikita  USA 21.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 20.33 20.33   41.60  
                         Run 2                19.0 18.0 22.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 18.00 
 
 16 203 2533597          WEDLAKE, Brynn   USA 20.0 20.0 21.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 18.00 18.00    39.00  
                         Run 2                 5.0  7.0 10.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 13.16 
 
    232 2533672          BARUGH, Anja     NZL                                 DNS   DNS          
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
    124 2532494          GLASS, Ashton    USA                                 DNS   DNS          
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 
 

                                                SAGAN Dave           (CAN)#3064 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        
 
                                ASPEN OPEN NORAM                                 
 
 
ASPEN SKIING COMPANY                                           FEBRUARY 17, 2017 
BUTTERMILK                                                                       
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
             F R E E S K I     S L O P E S T Y L E     L A D I E S               
                             RESULTS - SEMI FINALS                               
 
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 
 
TD FIS           SAGAN Dave           (CAN)   Name         BUTTERMILK SLOPESTYLE 
HEAD JUDGE       MEADER Ian           (USA)   Jumps:             3 
CHIEF OF COMP.   LINDSAY Tyler        (USA)   Options per Table:  
                                              Rails:             3 
                                              Options per Rail:  0 
                                              1: 0   2: 0   3: 0 
 
     Judge 1     ALLEN Justin         (USA    Motion 
     Judge 2     ALLEN Daniel         (USA    Rotation 
     Judge 3     ARENS Jason          (USA    Amplitude 
     Judge 4     VIANNA Lucas         (CAN    Overall Impression 
     Judge 5     WICKES Andrew        (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 6     MEADER Ian           (USA    Overall Impression 
 
START TIME      12:30 
WEATHER: CLEAR               SNOW: PACKED POWDER               TEMP. S:  3 C F:  5 C 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST 
 
  1 241 2530997          BLACKALL, Nikki  CAN 87.0 89.0 88.0 80.0 79.0 80.0 83.83 83.83 
                         Run 2                31.0 33.0 34.0 32.0 31.0 32.0 32.16 
 
  2 309 2529913          STEVENS, Darian  USA  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0  5.0  5.0  5.50 82.66 
                         Run 2                73.0 75.0 73.0 93.0 92.0 90.0 82.66 
 
  3 277 2532939          GASKELL, Elena   CAN 81.0 80.0 80.0 84.0 85.0 84.0 82.33 82.33 
                         Run 2                16.0 15.0 17.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.66 
 
  4 265 2530933          GONZALES, Nadia  USA 53.0 52.0 52.0 82.0 81.0 82.0 67.00 76.83 
                         Run 2                68.0 69.0 67.0 85.0 86.0 86.0 76.83 
 
  5 255 2533050          HAMILL, Marin    USA 28.0 29.0 32.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 32.83 75.83 
                         Run 2                78.0 77.0 75.0 75.0 74.0 76.0 75.83 
 
  6 270 2532936          STEVENS, Emma    CAN 69.0 70.0 68.0 78.0 76.0 78.0 73.16 73.16 
                         Run 2                33.0 31.0 34.0 46.0 44.0 46.0 39.00 
 
  7 296 2533087          HENDERSON, Grace USA 67.0 66.0 64.0 70.0 69.0 70.0 67.66 71.00 
                         Run 2                69.0 65.0 67.0 73.0 75.0 77.0 71.00 
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RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8 269 2532941          GLENNIE, Dillan  CAN 68.0 68.0 66.0 74.0 73.0 75.0 70.66 70.66 
                         Run 2                20.0 24.0 29.0 23.0 24.0 25.0 24.16 
 
  9 279 2533824          TCHERNETSKY, Sof CAN 22.0 23.0 23.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.83 61.66 
                         Run 2                70.0 73.0 71.0 52.0 52.0 52.0 61.66 
 
 10 257 2533135          HARWOOD, Rell    USA 51.0 50.0 50.0 60.0 60.0 62.0 55.50 59.16 
                         Run 2                58.0 58.0 56.0 60.0 61.0 62.0 59.16 
 
 11 254 2532491          CRESSEY, Megan   CAN  5.0  4.0  4.0  5.0  5.0  5.0  4.66 58.33 
                         Run 2                42.0 42.0 40.0 76.0 74.0 76.0 58.33 
 
 12 290 2531643          ALEXANDER, Kathr USA 55.0 55.0 55.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 50.00 50.00 
                         Run 2                24.0 22.0 26.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 27.00 
 
 13 131 2532242          CLAIRE, Caroline USA 25.0 26.0 31.0 34.0 35.0 34.0 30.83 34.00 
                         Run 2                34.0 28.0 32.0 36.0 36.0 38.0 34.00 
 
 14 286 2533643          KOGA, Yuna       JPN 26.0 27.0 25.0 28.0 29.0 28.0 27.16 27.16 
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
 15 227 2531872          RUBOCKI, Nikita  USA 21.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 20.33 20.33 
                         Run 2                19.0 18.0 22.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 18.00 
 
 16 203 2533597          WEDLAKE, Brynn   USA 20.0 20.0 21.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 18.00 18.00 
                         Run 2                 5.0  7.0 10.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 13.16 
 
    232 2533672          BARUGH, Anja     NZL                                 DNS   DNS 
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
    124 2532494          GLASS, Ashton    USA                                 DNS   DNS 
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
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